
Fall

Sun, Sep 23 - Tues, Sep 25, 2007 Grand Canyon Phoenix, CA

Day, Date Invitational Location

2007/ 2008 CSUMB Women's Golf Schedule

Sun, Oct 21 - Tues, Oct 23, 2007 CSU Sonoma Santa Rosa, CA

Sun, Sep 30 - Tues, Oct 02, 2007 Golf Mart Seaside, CA

Sun, Oct 07 - Tues, Oct 09, 2007 Western Washington Bellingham, WA

San Antonio, TX

Thurs, Feb 21 - Sat, Feb 23, 2008 Tarleton State

Sping

Stephenville, TX

Sun, Feb 24 - Tues, Feb 26, 2008

Fri Mar 23 - Sun Mar 25, 2008 Grand Canyon Phoenix, CA

St. Mary's


